Epredia Labeling and
Tracking Solutions
Enhance Traceability through High Resolution,
Reliable Printing
Specifications
Size (D x W x H),
weight
Vega main unit (8000038)

SlideMate Pro
13.1 x 6.3 x 16.1 in, 15.6 lbs
 Ordering Information
SlideMate AS Basic Printer A83900001
SlideMate AS Basic Printing System A83900002
SlideMate AS On-Demand Printer A83900004
SlideMate AS On-Demand Printing System A83900005
SlideMate Pro Dual Hopper
On-Demand Printing System
A83900015
SlideMate AS Spare Hopper A83920016
SlideMate Pro Spare Hopper A83910011
•	 Reliable and convenient connections to LIS
•	 Enables sample-tracking solutions including user
log-in information, time and date stamp on each
slide, and unique transaction IDs (SlideMate Pro)

SlideMate Pro
13.1 x 6.3 x 16.1 in, 15.6 lbs
 Ordering Information
SlideMate AS Basic Printer A83900001
SlideMate AS Basic Printing System A83900002
SlideMate AS On-Demand Printer A83900004
SlideMate AS On-Demand Printing System A83900005
SlideMate Pro Dual Hopper
On-Demand Printing System
A83900015
SlideMate AS Spare Hopper A83920016
SlideMate Pro Spare Hopper A83910011
•	 Reliable and convenient connections to LIS
•	 Enables sample-tracking solutions including user
log-in information, time and date stamp on each
slide, and unique transaction IDs (SlideMate Pro)